	Product Name: 
	acrylonitrile (AN)

	Product Code: 
	29261000
	Year:
	2013

	Total Import Volume: 
	547,581,999
	Total Import Value($): 
	982,745,723

	Total Export Volume:
	
	Total Export Value($): 
	

	Unit: 
	KG 
	 
	


	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	Apr.
	May
	Jun.

	Import Volume
	44,588,270
	52,721,254
	60,357,225
	51,169,676
	39,338,978
	40,597,289

	Import Value($)
	75,194,041
	92,233,744
	116,219,894
	98,821,707
	72,343,200
	69,654,925

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Jul.
	Aug.
	Sep.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Import Volume
	56,128,969
	34,119,626
	38,355,884
	39,192,817
	39,896,330
	51,115,681

	Import Value($)
	96,126,482
	59,183,548
	68,287,271
	70,238,396
	72,257,380
	92,185,135

	Export Volume
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Export Value($)
	
	
	
	
	
	


자료 : 중국해관통계, 씨스켐닷컴(www.cischem.com)

